Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Wooller - (505071) - City of Cardiff - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.62
1:02.18
1:02.26
1:02.45
1:02.60
1:03.41
1:04.53
1:04.95
1:12.06
1:14.06
1:14.12
1:17.25
1:18.95
1:19.57
1:20.33

1:25.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
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1:02.45
1:04.95
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1:01.62
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05/02/13
03/02/15
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05/02/13
23/06/12
04/02/14
05/02/11
24/10/10
11/07/10
06/02/10
18/09/10
20/06/10
01/05/10
07/03/09

Date

03/02/15
03/02/15
22/06/14
04/02/14
04/02/14
05/02/13
05/02/13

Meet

South East Wales Regional Championships
SWER Regional Championships

South East Wales Regional Championships
Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

SWER Regional Championships

South East Wales Regional Championships
Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012

South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Regional Championships
Greater Gwent Open Water

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

South East Wales Regional

City of Cardiff Champs

Gloucester City Open Meet

City of Newport Spring Meet

Llanelli Open Meet

Meet

SWER Regional Championships

SWER Regional Championships

Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014

South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Regional Championships
South East Wales Regional Championships

South East Wales Regional Championships

Venue

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Torfaen
Newport
Newport
Newport
Weston super Mare
Newport
Cardiff
Gloucester
Newport

Llanelli

Venue

Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport
Newport

Newport
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Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
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Co Cardiff
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2
2
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1:04.53 405 F 23/06/12 Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012 Torfaen Co Cardiff 2
1:12.06 291 H 05/02/11 South East Wales Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2
1:14.06 268 24/10/10 Greater Gwent Open Water Newport Co Cardiff 1
1:18.95 221 F 18/09/10  City of Cardiff Champs Cardiff Co Cardiff 4
1:14.12 267 11/07/10  Taunton Deane Summer Meet Weston super Mare Co Cardiff 3
1:19.57 216 20/06/10  Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Co Cardiff 3
1:20.33 210 H 01/05/10  City of Newport Spring Meet Newport Co Cardiff 1
1:17.25 236 H 06/02/10 South East Wales Regional Newport Co Cardiff 1
1:25.62 173 07/03/09 Llanelli Open Meet Llanelli Co Cardiff 1
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