## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jack Wooller - (505071) - City of Cardiff - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.62	466	Н	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.18	453	F	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.26	451	Н	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.45	447	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.60	444	Н	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.41	427	F	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:04.53	405	F	23/06/12	Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012	Torfaen	Co Cardiff	2
1:04.95	398	F	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:12.06	291	Н	05/02/11	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.06	268		24/10/10	Greater Gwent Open Water	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:14.12	267		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Cardiff	3
1:17.25	236	Н	06/02/10	South East Wales Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:18.95	221	F	18/09/10	City of Cardiff Champs	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:19.57	216		20/06/10	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Co Cardiff	3
1:20.33	210	Н	01/05/10	City of Newport Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:25.62	173		07/03/09	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	Co Cardiff	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.18	453	F	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.60	444	Н	03/02/15	SWER Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.45	447	F	22/06/14	Torfaen Dolphins Spring Meet 2014	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:04.95	398	F	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:02.26	451	Н	04/02/14	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:03.41	427	F	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:01.62 Copyright 2024	466 <b>1</b>	Н	05/02/13	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.53	405	F	23/06/12	Torfaen SC Open Meet 2012	Torfaen	Co Cardiff	2
1:12.06	291	Н	05/02/11	South East Wales Regional Championships	Newport	Co Cardiff	2
1:14.06	268		24/10/10	Greater Gwent Open Water	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:18.95	221	F	18/09/10	City of Cardiff Champs	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:14.12	267		11/07/10	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston super Mare	Co Cardiff	3
1:19.57	216		20/06/10	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Co Cardiff	3
1:20.33	210	Н	01/05/10	City of Newport Spring Meet	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:17.25	236	Н	06/02/10	South East Wales Regional	Newport	Co Cardiff	1
1:25.62	173		07/03/09	Llanelli Open Meet	Llanelli	Co Cardiff	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS